Personal wealth management

Business & professional wealth management

Welcome to Pasadena Private Wealth

We are an independent investment advisory firm in Pasadena, California, serving clients that include successful business owners, entrepreneurs and C-suite executives. Our exceptional team brings a depth and breadth of financial services experience that goes well beyond portfolio management, encompassing everything from lending, real estate, retirement plans and business consulting to insurance, trusts and philanthropic giving.

As fiduciaries, we are committed to serving your best interest and will do everything we can to help you reap the rewards of your hard work. To find out what we can do for you, your family and your business, contact us for a personal consultation.

Get in Touch (https://pasadenaprivatewealth.com/contact/)

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's <u>BrokerCheck (http://brokercheck.finra.org/)</u>.

2 N. Lake Ave., Ste. 520, Pasadena, CA 91101

Office: 626.993.9300 | info@pasadenapw.com (mailto:info@pasadenapw.com)

HOME (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/)

WHO WE ARE (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/WHO-WE-ARE/)

OUR PARTNERS (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/WHO-WE-ARE/OUR-PARTNERS/)

OUR SKILLS (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/WHO-WE-ARE/OUR-SKILLS/)

OUR PEOPLE (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/WHO-WE-ARE/OUR-TEAM/)

WHAT WE DO (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/WHAT-WE-DO/)

BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/WHAT-WE-DO/BUSINESS-AND-PROFESSIONAL-WEALTH-MANAGEMENT/)

PERSONAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/WHAT-WE-DO/PERSONAL-WEALTH-MANAGEMENT/)

OVERVIEW OF SERVICES (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/WHAT-WE-DO/OVERVIEW-OF-SERVICES/)

HOW WE DO IT (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/HOW-WE-DO-IT/)

OUR VALUES (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/HOW-WE-DO-IT/OUR-VALUES/)

OUR INVESTMENT PHILOSOPHY (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/HOW-WE-DO-IT/OUR-INVESTMENT-PHILOSOPHY/)

 \equiv

BEING A FIDUCIARY (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/HOW-WE-DO-IT/BEING-A-FIDUCIARY/)

CONTACT US (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/CONTACT/)

PRIVACY POLICY (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/WP-CONTENT/UPLOADS/2018/05/PASADENA_PRIVATE_WEALTH_PRIVACY_POLICY.PDF)

TERMS OF USE (HTTPS://PASADENAPRIVATEWEALTH.COM/DISCLOSURE/)

© Copyright 2018, Pasadena Private Wealth. All rights reserved.

Securities offered through Purshe Kaplan Sterling Investments, member FINRA (http://www.finra.org)/SIPC (http://www.sipc.org). Headquartered at 18 Corporate Woods Blvd, Albany, NY 12211. Purshe Kaplan Sterling Investments and Pasadena Private Wealth are not affiliated companies. Investments through PKS or RIA are: NOT FDIC INSURED, NOT BANK GUARANTEED, MAY LOSE VALUE, INCLUDING LOSS OF PRINCIPAL, and NOT INSURED BY ANY STATE OR FEDERAL AGENCY.

Fidelity Investments is an independent company, unaffiliated with Pasadena Private Wealth. Fidelity Investments is a service provider to Pasadena Private Wealth. There is no form of legal partnership, agency affiliation, or similar relationship between your financial advisor and Fidelity Investments, nor is such a relationship created or implied by the information herein. Fidelity Investments has not been involved with the preparation of the content supplied by Pasadena Private Wealth and does not guarantee, or assume any responsibility for, its content. Fidelity Investments is a registered trademark of FMR LLC. Fidelity Clearing & Custody Solutions® provides clearing, custody, or other brokerage services through National Financial Services LLC or Fidelity Brokerage Services LLC, Members NYSE, SIPC. 818857.1.0